
Bayana - Yamuna Bridge Agra MEMU Special/09277 - MEMU - WR 
BXN/Bayana Junction to JAB/Yamuna Bridge Agra 

3h 25m - 87 km - 14 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BXN Bayana Junction 08:25 0 1 0 34 196 WCR
2 BAMA Birambad 08:33 08:34 1m 0 1 5 46 NCR
3 BR Bandh Bareta 08:40 08:41 1m 0 1 9 49 NCR
4 NGLT Naglatula 08:48 08:49 1m 0 1 15 63 209 NCR
5 BIQ Bansi Paharpur 08:55 08:56 1m 0 1 21 70 217 NCR
6 DXK Dhana Kherli 09:01 09:02 1m 0 1 27 72 NCR
7 RBS Rupbas 09:08 09:09 1m 0 1 34 65 180 NCR
8 AED Aulenda 09:14 09:15 1m 0 1 40 66 180 NCR
9 FTS Fatehpur Sikri 09:23 09:25 2m 0 1 48 76 179 NCR
10 SNPR Singarpur 09:30 09:31 1m 0 1 55 60 172 NCR
11 KLB Kiraoli 09:37 09:38 1m 0 1 61 70 174 NCR
12 MIQ Mirhakur 09:45 09:46 1m 0 1 69 44 NCR
13 PTLI Pathauli 09:54 09:55 1m 0 1 75 66 NCR
14 IDH Idgah Agra Junction 10:02 10:04 2m 0 1 83 2 165 NCR
15 AF Agra Fort 10:55 11:00 5m 0 1 85 3 166 NCR
16 JAB Yamuna Bridge Agra 11:50 0 1 87 - 168 NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 06 2024 (00:24)

Jun 06 2024 (00:24)

1

1


